KIOWA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AGENDA

211 E. Florida Ave

Greensburg, KS 67054

Phone: (620) 723-3366

Fax: (620) 723-3234

Website: www.kiowacountyks.org

John Bertram— First District

Bert Lowery — Second District

David White —Third District

August 30, 2024

Kiowa County Board of Commissioners
John Bertram, Chairman

9:00 General Business:
Approve Consent Agenda: (Agenda, PR reports, AP reports and Minutes of)

9:00 2025 County RNR hearing
9:15 2025 County and Fire District budget hearing
9:30 !(erri U_Irich — Resolution 2024-10 -allow the Health Officer to opt out of annual school
inspections
9:45 Chay Howard — conflict waiver with Hinkle Law
10:00 Kendal Lothman - merit payroll changes A Sutton, M Tedder
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30 Commissioner Discussion

11:45

12:00

The Next Commission Meeting will be September 3, 2024

The above schedule is subject to change until it has been approved by the Commissioners during the General Business segment
of the meeting. If an appointment takes less time than reserved, they will proceed to the next appointment. If needing to schedule
a time on the agenda, please call the County Clerk’s office at 620-723-3366 to arrange a time.


http://www.kiowacountyks.org/

